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Rangliste

Jahresprogramm 2011

Total konnten 780 Punkte erzielt werden

Bruno Inauen
Thomas BoOsch
Reto Bosch

Denise Inauen
Nicole Bdsch
Roland Forster
Roland Ess
Armin Krattiger
Martin Ess
Michael Ess
Andreas Haberli
Karl Inauen

Unvollstandig :

Werner Ess
Sven Schnider

765.5 Punkte
735.5 Punkte
723.0 Punkte

721
710
709.5
707
706
701.5
700.5
641
614



